
 

Sr. No Particulars Date Remark 

July 2017 

1.  Commencement of MCA  Monday, 3rd  July 2017 MCA II 

2.  Commencement of MBA Monday, 17th July 2017 MBA-II 

3.  Synopsis Presentation MCA-III Saturday, 22nd July 2017 MCA-III 

4.  Industrial Visit Monday, 24th July 2017 MBA-II 

5.  SIP - Project Presentation (Ist)  Monday, 31st July 2017 MBA-II 

August 2017 

6.  Commencement of MBA-I  Tuesday, 1st August 2017 MBA-I  

7.  Commencement of MCA-I Tuesday, 8th August 2017 MCA-I 

8.  Induction Program  Saturday, 12th August 2017 MBA-I & MCA-I 

9.  Guest Lecture #1 Thursday, 10th August 2017 MCA-II&III/MBA-II 

10.  EAC – I 10th – 12th August 2017 MCA  

11.  Industrial Visit Monday, 14th August 2017 MBA-I 

12.  Independence Day Tuesday, 15th August 2017 MCA & MBA 

13.  Parasi New Year Thursday, 17th August 2017 MCA & MBA 

14.  SRS Presentation  Saturday, 19th August 2017 MCA-III 

15.  Guest Lecture #2 Thursday, 24th August 2017 MCA & MBA 

16.  Ganesh Chaturthi  Friday, 25th August 2017 MCA & MBA 

17.  Open Book Test/Viva/Unit Test  28-31st August 2017 
MBA-I,II & 

 MCA-II,III 

18.  Final viva & submission of SIP reports Tuesday, 30th August 2017 MBA-II 

September 2017 

19.  Bakri Id Saturday, 2nd September, 2017 MCA & MBA 

20.  Teachers’ Day Tuesday, 5th September 2017 MCA & MBA 

21.  Guest Lecture #3 & 4 7th & 21st September 2017 MCA and MBA 

22.  Unit Test  12th to 16th September 2017 MCA-I 

23.  UML and Database Presentation Saturday, 16th September 2017 MCA-III 

24.  Mock Online Test 25th-29th September 2017 MBA-I & MBA-II 

25.  Dassera Saturday, 30th September 2017 MCA & MBA 

October 2017 

26.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Monday, 2nd October 2017 MCA & MBA 

27.  Parents’ Meet Thursday, 5th October 2017 MCA & MBA 

28.  Form Design Presentation Friday, 6th October 2017 MCA-III 

29.  EAC – II 05th – 07th October 2017 MCA  

30.  Guest Lecture #5 Thursday, 12th October 2017 MCA & MBA 

31.  Final Project Presentation Friday, 13th October 2017 MCA-III 

32.  Diwali Vacation 16th - 21st  October 2017 MCA & MBA 

33.  Syllabus Completion Friday, 31 October 2017 MCA & MBA 

November 2017 

34.  SPPU Online Test November first week MBA  

35.  Gurunanak Jayanti Saturday, 4th November 2017 MCA & MBA 

36.  Preliminary Examinations 13-18 November 2017 MCA & MBA 

37.  SPPU Exam  Monday, 27th November 2017 onwards MCA & MBA 

December 2017 

38.  Eid-e-Milad Friday, 1st December 2017 MCA & MBA 

39.  Christmas Monday, 25th December 2017 MCA & MBA 
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